HICHROM
Chromatography Columns and Supplies
Hichrom Limited
1 The Markham Centre, Station Road
Theale, Reading, Berks, RG7 4PE, UK
Tel: +44 (0)118 930 3660   Fax: +44 (0)118 932 3484
Email: sales@hichrom.co.uk   www.hichrom.co.uk
Catalogue 9

Hamilton
Hamilton® (continued)
Ordering Information
Hamilton Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges3
100 x 4.1 150 x 4.1 250 x 4.1 150 x 4.62 250 x 4.62 Kit4 Guard5 (5/pk)
PRP-1 (5μm) 79479    £397 79444     £443 79820    £578 79423    £488 79571    £601 79447   £166 79445    £181
PRP-1 (10μm) - 79425     £358 79427    £453 79351    £403 79381    £499 79447   £166 79445    £181
PRP-3 - 79466     £476 79794    £578 79382    £521 79574    £624 79461   £169 79454    £181
PRP-h5 - - - 79272    £518 79273    £673 79267   £175 79268   £194
PRP-C18 - - - 79676    £495 79677    £590 79685   £147 79686   £195
PRP-X100 (5μm) 79538    £497 79434     £476 - 79174    £601 79181    £701 79448    £166 79446    £181
PRP-X100 (10μm) 79439    £443 - 79433    £578 79354    £521 79455    £624 79448    £166 79446    £181
PRP-X110 - 79732     £539 79734    £655 79738    £590 - 79726    £191 79728    £210
PRP-X500 - - - 79573    £521 - 793192    £360 793202    £203
PRP-X600 - - - - 79189    £601 793612    £232 793622    £203
RCX-10 - - 79440    £578 - 79388    £634 79462    £169 79463    £181
RCX-30 - - 79803    £578 79370    £544 79877    £634 793712    £232 793722    £203
PRP-X200 79363    £443 79441    £476 79442    £578 79384     POA 79357    £624 79456    £169 79449    £185
PRP-X400 - 79717    £550 79473    £669 - 79387    £715 793762   £232 793772   £203
PRP-X800 - 79855    £539 79828    £655 - - 79830    £191 79832    £210
PRP-X300 - 79464    £453 79465    £590 79475    £518 - 79460    £169 79453    £185
1 Other dimensions available  3 For stainless steel columns – guards for PEEK column also available            5 Use with appropriate holder 32908 £99 (SS) or 79447 £151 (PEEK)
2 PEEK hardware  4 Kit contains 1 holder and 2 guards
Hamilton Phase
Column Dimensions (mm)
250 x 4.1 100 x 7.8 305 x 7.8
HC-75 H form 79476     £578 79547    £612 79544   £669
HC-75 Ca form 79431     £578 - 79436   £669
HC-75 Pb form - 79240    £594 79438   £833
Column: Hamilton PRP-X110S (150 x 4.1mm)
Eluent: 1.7mM NaHCO
3
, 1.8mM Na
2